
BID # 
 

DESCRIPTION     AMOUNT 

  
NEW SOLICITATIONS 
 

 
 
 

3488 WEB BASED DATA ANALYST AND CAREER 
COACH TOOLS 
 
Economic Modeling Specialists, Intl. 
Moscow, ID 
 
Original Contract: 
CO#1 – Increase: 
Revised Contract Total: 
 

 
 
 
 
 
 

$30,800.00 
$8,000.00 

$38,800.00 

 

 

  



TO: The Board of Trustees 
 

FROM: President Cary Israel 
 

DATE:  May 27, 2014 
 

SUBJECT: Recommendation for Approval of Change Order for Reference 
3488 – Web Based Data Analyst and Career Coach Tools. 
 

SCOPE: This change order will fund a report that summarizes the 
analysis of CareerBuilder resume data and provides a 
supporting Excel data file showing results of all analyses for 
enrolled students.  This change is approved and 100% funded 
by THECB through the Carl Perkins Basic Grant.  Term of 
contract: 10/1/2013 through 11/12/2015. 
 

RECOMMENDATION: Economic Modeling Specialists Intl. 
Moscow, ID 
 
Original Contract: 
CO # 1 – Increase  
Revised Contract Total: 

 
 
 

$30,800.00 
$8,000.00 

$38,800.00 
 


